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40 meter

Mannen
Remco Spijkers

60 meter

Mannen
Roy in het Zandt

Roy in het Zandt
Remco Spijkers
Joos Claessen

Vrouwen

Dhyna Zeelen
Anouk van de Staij
Chloe Bouten
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

Tessa Brands
Anouk van de Staij
Christel Slijfer
Jennifer Sabel
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

80 meter

Mannen

Joos Claessen
Erlan Rangan
Roy in het Zandt
Ryan Reijnders

Bjorn Nijenbroek
Roy in het Zandt
René Peeters
Remco Spijkers
Leon Timmermans
Arjan van Beers
Erlan Rangan

Ryan Reijnders
Mohammed Kaya

7.7

9.13

9.0
111
14.0

10.34
10.50
12.69
16.36
16.44

9.9

10.5
12.7
12.7
16.8
17.4

13.25
13.75
14.09
14.27

111
11.7
12.6
13.7
13.7
14.1
14.2
14.6
16.8

Venlo

Bunnik

Venray
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Bunnik
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venray
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

2004

2003

2002
2004
2017

2016
2003
2023
2023
2023

2000
2002
2011
2021
2021
2021

2024
2023
2022
2024

2012
2001
2016
2005
2019
2013
2021
2021
2012



Vrouwen

Jennifer Sabel
Anouk van de Staij
Jessica Steegh
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

100 meter

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Arjan van Beers
Sietse Snijders
René Peeters
Erlan Rangan
Mohammed Kaya

Frans Knuit
Remco Spijkers
Roy in het Zandt
Arjan van Beers
William Streewold
René Peeters
Erlan Rangan
Mohammed Kaya

Vrouwen
Anouk van de Staij
Christel Slijfer

Anouk van de Staij
Christel Slijfer
Jennifer Sabel

200 meter

Mannen
Remco Spijkers
Nicky Knuit
Erlan Rangan
Arjan van Beers

Vrouwen
Cristel Slijfer

12.7
13.0
13.5
21.7
29.5

14.32
14.91
16.34
16.38
16.77
21.59

13.8
13.8
14.1
14.6
15.4
16.8
204
22.6

17.77
20.22

14.9
19.5
22.3

29.79
31.13
39.47
42.35

42.29

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Bunnik
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venray

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Bunnik
Venray

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venray
Venray
Venray
Venray

Venray

2016
2002
2020
2020
2020

2003
2016
2016
2016
2016
2010

2007
2010
2007
2018
2007
2018
2007
2007

2003
2010

2006
2010
2018

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010



400 meter

Mannen

Remco Spijkers
Roy in het Zandt
Nicky Knuit
Mohammed Kaya

Roy in het Zandt

Vrouwen

Anouk van de Staij
Marij Heijnen
Merie Heijnen

Anouk van de Staij

600 meter

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Remco Spijkers
Frans Knuit
William Streewold
Joos Claessen
Ryan Reynders
Erlan Rangan
Mohammed Kaya
Ryan Reijnders

Vrouwen

Tessa Brands
Milena Christis
Anouk van de Staij
Dhyna Zeelen
Chloe Bouten
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

800 meter

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
René Peeters
Remco Spijkers
Arjan van Beers

68.87
70.20
70.50
97.82

70.2

91.60
136.92
169.71

91.6

1.55.1
2.10.4
2.16.2
2.37.1
2.37.89
2.43.74
2.45.70
2.46.1
3.00.26

2.16.5
2,181
2.349
2.46.9
3.38.74
4.01.40
4.14.4

2.48.2
2.59.8
3.05.0
3.23.2

Venray
Bunnik
Venray
Venray

Venray

Bunnik
Venlo
Venlo

Venray

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

2010
2003
2010
2010

2002

2003
2016
2016

2002

2007
2007
2007
2007
2024
2023
2024
2007
2024

2000
2016
2002
2016
2023
2023
2022

2002
2018
2010
2018



Vrouwen

Jennifer Sabel
Sanne Tosserams
Anouk van de Staij
Christel Slijfer

1000 meter

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Bjorn Nijenbroek
Remco Spijkers
Mohammed Kaya
Leon Timmermans
Erlan Rangan

Joos Claessen
Ryan Reijnders

Vrouwen

Anouk van de Staij
Jennifer Sabel
Jessica Steegh
Christel Slijfer
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

1500 meter

Mannen
Roy in het Zandt

3000 meter

Mannen

Sietse Snijders
René Peeters
Arjan van Beers

2.51.0
3.30.3
3.37.4
4.09.0

3.34.0
3.58.3
4.12.9
4.41.9
4.52.8
5.12.0
5.28.7
5.40.0

5.10.0
5.33.0
5.43.0
6.17.5
6.38.9
8.24.0

5.55.86

14.21.3
15.00.2
15.17.8

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venray

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

2018
2016
1999
2010

2001
2012
2009
2012
2019
2021
2017
2021

2001
2021
2020
2009
2019
2021

2010

2016
2016
2016



Verspringen

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Bjorn Nijenbroek
Remco Spijkers
Arjan van Beers
Frans Knuit

Joos Claessen
William Streewold
René Peeters
Leon Timmermans
Ryan Reijnders
Mohammed Kaya
Nicky Knuit

Erlan Rangan

Vrouwen

Tessa Brands
Anouk van de Staij
Jennifer Sabel
Christel Slijfer
Chloe Bouten
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

Hoogspringen

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Remco Spijkers
Frans Knuit
William Streewold
Erlan Rangan
Mohammed Kaya
Joos Claessen
Ryan Reynders

Vrouwen

Anouk van de Staij
Chloe Bouten
Marij Heijnen
Merie Heijnen

4.60
4.26
3.80
3.54
3.51
3.50
3.45
3.44
3.30
3.23
3.08
3.02
2.81

3.22
2.97
2.53
2.45
2.00
1.28
1.10

1.30
1.20
1.15
1.15
0.93
0.90
0.90
0.70

0.95
0.75
0.50
0.50

Venray
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venray
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Bunnik
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Bunnik
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

2010
2012
2009
2018
2007
2017
2007
2016
2020
2021
2007
2010
2007

2000
2001
2016
2010
2023
2022
2021

2003
2007
2007
2007
2023
2007
2023
2023

2003
2023
2023
2023



Kogelstoten

Mannen

Roy in het Zandt
Arjan van Beers
Ryan Reynders
Remco Spijkers
Joos Claessen
Leon Timmermans
Mohammed Kaya
Erlan Rangan
René Peeters

Vrouwen

Anouk van de Staij
Chloe Bouten
Marij Heijnen
Christel Slijfer
Merie Heijnen
Tessa Brands
Jennifer Sabel

Discuswerpen

Mannen
Bjorn Nijenbroek
Mohammed Kaya

Speerwerpen

Mannen

Remco Spijkers
Roy in het Zandt
Mohammed Kaya
Bjorn Nijenbroek
Arjan van Beers
William Streewold
Frans Knuit

Erlan Rangan
Ryan Reijnders

Vrouwen

Anouk van de Staij
Christel Slijfer
Merie Heijnen
Marij Heijnen

11.99
8.55
7.96
7.51
6.80
6.11
6.07
5.93
4.41

7.44
7.18
5.75
5.28
4.88
4.52
4.07

23.00
19.75

21.70
19.24
17.02
16.13
12.00
10.74
10.22
8.63

5.76

8.10
6.61
6.28
5.33

Venray
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo

Venray
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venray
Venlo

Venlo
Venlo
Venlo
Venlo

2002
2013
2023
2010
2023
2019
2013
2021
2018

2001
2023
2024
2011
2023
2000
2021

2012
2012

2010
2006
2012
2012
2012
2007
2007
2010
2020

2010
2009
2022
2022



